Click Here to upgrade i
Unlimited Pages and E

Your complimentary

- use period has ended.
Thank you for using

‘]E (:()rT]F)IEBtGB PDF Complete.

s26pass
2015

SUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME  ———mmm————

APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

MA54 MATHEMATICS
ST46 STATISTICS

PH41 PHYSICS

2 50.00 2 50.00
CH42 CHEMISTRY

73 55.00 131 9% 73.00
BO43 BOTANY

73  93.00 78 75 96.00
7048 Z00LOGY

32 61.00 52 .00
GL44 GEOLOGY

5 100.00 5 5 100.00
Ccs47 COMPUTER SCIENCE

IM26 INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY

TOTAL APPEARED : 274 TOTAL PASSED

51.09

Page 1

131

80

52

ECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE PART-II

PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

1 50.00

.00

2 50.00

62 47.00
72 90.00
.00

5 83.00

1 100.00

.00

140

131

78

52

PASS PERCENTAGE


http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22

