Click Here to upgrade to Unlimited Pages and Expanded Features s26pass ECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE PART-II 2015

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME		SUBJECT					
PASSED PERC	ENTAGE APPEARED	PASSED	) PERCE		PASSED	PERCENT	AGE APPEARED
ма54	MATHEMATICS			2	1	50.00	
ST46	STATISTICS			1		.00	
PH41 2 50.00	PHYSICS 4	2	50.00	4	2	50.00	4
CH42 73 55.00	CHEMISTRY 131	96	73.00	131	62	47.00	131
BO43 73 93.00	BOTANY 78	75	96.00	80	72	90.00	78
Z048 32 61.00	ZOOLOGY 52		.00	52		.00	52
GL44 5 100.00	GEOLOGY 5	5	100.00	6	5	83.00	5
CS47	COMPUTER SCIENCE	Œ		1	1	100.00	
IM26	INDUSTRIAL MICE	OBIOLOG	ξΥ	1		.00	
	ARED : 2 51.09	274	TOTAL P	ASSED :		140	PASS PERCENTAGE